Borough Of Dormont

Warrant List June 2016

Total

$327,445.21
$13,632.26
$0.00
$3,286.90
$5,133.19

$349,497 .56

General Fund

Sewer Fund

Capital Fund

Highway Aid Fund

Visa Procurement Card

Payroll Transfers June 2016

Wire Transfer--General Fund $140,295.87
Wire Transfer--General Fund $144 477 .56

Payroll 6-10-16
Payroll 6-24-16

Voided Checks June 2016

48196-48217

Payroll Printer Error
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Visa Procurement Card

Statement Manager Report
PNC Bank 1940

05/26/2016 to 06/25/2016

Statement Report

5/25/2016 Radioshack
01-409-437300
5/25/2016 Elite Runners & Walkers
01-457-445000
5/26/2016 Pittsburgh Trophy
01-457-445000
5/31/2016 Customink LLC
01-451-424900
6/8/2016 Oriental Trading
01-457-445400
6/13/2016 B&R Pools & Swim Shop
01-452-446000
6/15/2016 Amazon Mktplace Pmts
01-457-445100
6/17/2016 Rackspace Email & Apps
01-436-410000
6/17/2016 Schorin Company
01-457-445400
6/21/2016 NBF*Natl Biz Furniture
01-454-475000
6/21/2016 NBF*Natl Biz Furniture
01-454-475000
6/23/2016 Paypal

01-410-446500

Total

Amount Incl

$17.11

$350.00

$296.92

$452.25

$775.87

$125.00

$1,254.00

$12.00

$158.98

$662.82

$653.24

$375.00

$5,133.19



